

Wabamun School 2023-24 Fee Schedule



Wabamun School Student Fees	\$ Amount
Cultural Events- All Grades	25.00
Class Field Trips - All Grades	50.00

Full Time Kindergarten	\$ Amount
Full time Kindergarten is available for students registered at Wabamun School. Fees MUST be paid 30 days in advance of	150.00/month
each month attending.	

CTF Complimentary Courses	\$ Amount
Select Complimentary Courses – CTF (Career Technology	90.00
Foundation) \$30 per Term - 3 Terms per year (Grade 6-9)	90.00

Wabamun School Optional Fees	\$ Amount		
Yearbook	20.00		
Swimming Lessons (May 6-10, 2024) Grades K-5 only	55.00		
Sports Teams – Basketball/Volleyball/Soccer (Fees are per team)	50.00		
Cross Country Running (includes all races)	20.00		
Archery (Base Fee is \$20, Additional fees for tournaments average \$20 each)	20.00		
Track & Field/Badminton (Fees are per team)	20.00		
Horse Therapy Program (6 sessions)	300.00		

Please visit the PSD Parent Portal for payment options or make cheques payable to Parkland School Division.

For more information, see the Registration & Fees page on the PSD website.

Fees are due September 30, 2023.

Full time Kindergarten Fees are due prior to the month attending.

Fees Remittance Form (if not making payments on line)

First Name	Ph	one Number	_
Province	Po	stal Code	
	Grade:	School:	
		Province Po Grade: Grade: Grade:	Province Postal Code Grade: School: Grade: School: Grade: School:

Fee Description	\$ Amount		# of Children		Total
Cultural Fee (All grades)	25.00	Χ		=	
Field Trip Fee (All grades)	50.00	Χ		=	
CTF Fee Term 1 (Grade 6-9 only)	30.00	Χ		=	
CTF Fee Term 2 (Grade 6-9 only)	30.00	Χ		=	
CTF Fee Term 3 (Grade 6-9 only)	30.00	Х		=	
Optional Fee 2022-23 Yearbook	20.00	Х		=	
Optional Fee 2023-24 Yearbook	20.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Swimming Lessons (Gr. K-5)	55.00	Х		=	
Optional Fee Basketball Team (Gr 6-9)	50.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Volleyball Team (Gr 6-9)	50.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Soccer Team (Gr 5-9)	50.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Archery Team (Gr 4-9)	20.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Archery Tournaments (3 @ \$30 each)	30.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Cross Country Running includes all races (Gr 1-9)	20.00	Х		=	
Optional Fee Track & Field (Gr 6-9)	20.00	Χ		=	
Optional Fee Badminton (Gr 6-9)	20.00	Х		=	
Optional Fee Horse Therapy (Gr 1-9)	300.00	Х		=	
Other Fees (previous year Fees, etc)		Х		=	
TOTAL					

Please make cheques payable to Parkland School Division

Payments are also accepted by Credit Card through the Parent Portal on-line payment system. See the Fees page on the PSD website for more information about on-line payments.